Office of the Registrar
UM-Missoula
Missoula, MT

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN
NEW STUDENTS

LOCATION

Total Unknown

Origin 0
Total Montana

Students 1,865
Total Other U.S.

Students 732
Total Foreign

Students 100
Total Unknown

Origin 0
TOTAL 2,697
STUDENTS

Extract Date:
9/23/2010 6:34:00 AM

589

309

20

918

Freshman Transfer Graduate

332

318

18

669

REPORT E - PART D

SUMMARY OF

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN
RESIDENCY STATUS

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

9,175

3,199

294

12,672

ALL STUDENTS
Undergrad Postbacc Graduate

687

197

19

905

1,067

926

69

2,065

Res

10,549

919

20

11,490

End of Third Week
Fall Semester
September 27, 2010
For Event: 201070CENSUS
FEE STATUS
ALL STUDENTS
Non WUE X D TOTAL
6 0 0 0 8
131 1 0 231 10,929
2,397 749 0 235 4,322
301 0 0 15 382
0 0 0 0 1
2,835 750 0 481 15,642

Ed Johnson
Registrar
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