Office of the Registrar UM-Missoula Missoula, MT

REPORT E - PART D SUMMARY OF GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN RESIDENCY STATUS

End of Third Week Fall Semester September 27, 2010 For Event: 201070CENSUS

	GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN NEW STUDENTS			GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN ALL STUDENTS			FEE STATUS ALL STUDENTS					
LOCATION	Freshman	Transfer	Graduate	Undergrad	Postbacc	Graduate	Res	Non	WUE	х	D	TOTAL
Total Unknown Origin	0	0	1	4	1	3	2	6	0	0	0	8
Total Montana Students	1,865	589	332	9,175	687	1,067	10,549	131	1	0	231	10,929
Total Other U.S. Students	732	309	318	3,199	197	926	919	2,397	749	0	235	4,322
Total Foreign Students	100	20	18	294	19	69	20	301	0	0	15	382
Total Unknown Origin	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
TOTAL STUDENTS	2,697	918	669	12,672	905	2,065	11,490	2,835	750	0	481	15,642

Extract Date: 9/23/2010 6:34:00 AM Ed Johnson Registrar